

HUD CoC FL-504 NOFA 2019 Priority Listing

Agency	Program	Grant #	Scoring Category	Committee Scoring	Renewal Performance Score	TOTAL SCORE Ranking	Grant Dates	Request Amount	# of Units	# Beds	# HH Served	Persons Served	Cost per Household	Cost Per Individuals	Final Ranking	Ranked Amount	cumulative	
VFCCH	CE Expansion	FL0554D4H041803	Renewal	95.25		95.25	2020-2021	171,753							1	171,753	171,753	Tier 1
VFCCH	MPA	FL0064L4H041811	Renewal	49	45	94	2020-2021	193,170	16	24	28	28	6,898.93	6,898.93	2	193,170	364,923	Tier 1
VFCCH	HMIS Cons	FL0617L4H041802	HMIS	93.75		93.75	2020-2021	122,134							3	122,134	487,057	Tier 1
NHC	PH-18W Cons	FL0059L4H041807	Renewal	49	44.33	93.33	2020-2021	130,248	12	18	19	25	6,855.16	5,209.92	4	130,248	617,305	Tier 1
NHC	PH - 16WS	FL0620L4H041802	Renewal	49	44	93	2020-2021	133,749	10	20	11	22	12,159.00	6,079.50	5	133,749	751,054	Tier 1
NHC	PH-29 Cons	FL0516L4H041804	Renewal	49	43.5	92.5	2020-2021	73,614	7	8	11	13	6,692.18	5,662.62	6	73,614	824,668	Tier 1
HUM	PSH - Individuals	FL0621L4H041802	Renewal	49	43	92	2020-2021	100,418	9	9	10	10	10,041.80	10,041.80	7	100,418	925,086	Tier 1
NHC	PH 15-16 UHYP	FL0557L4H041803	Renewal	49	42	91	2020-2021	84,980	8	8	17	17	4,998.82	4,998.82	8	84,980	1,010,066	Tier 1
HUM	PSH - Families	FL0619L4H041802	Renewal	49	33	82	2020-2021	51,034	3	8	4	10	12,758.50	5,103.40	9	51,034	1,061,100	Tier 1
HUM	RRH - Individuals	FL0667L4H041802	Renewal	49	32	81	2020-2021	92,019	8	12	19	36	4,843.11	2,556.08	10	92,019	1,153,119	Tier 1
NHC	PH-19 2019		New thru Reallocation	90		90	2020-2021	102,720	7	14	7	14	14,674.29	7,337.14	11	102,720	1,255,839	Tier 1
NHC	Joint TH-RRH 2019		New thru Reallocation	89.25		89.25	2020-2021	106,373	9	15	16	16	6,648.31	6,648.31	12	106,373	1,362,212	Tier 2/ARD
VFCCH	HMIS Bonus Exp		New thru Bonus	94.25		94.25	2020-2021	150,024							13	150,024	1,512,236	Bonus
NHC	DV-RRH Bonus 2019		New thru DV Bonus	87.5		87.5	2020-2021	144,368	10	20	20	40	7,218.40	3,609.20	14	144,368	1,656,604	DV Bonus
HUM	Joint TH-PH-RRH DV for Families		New thru DV Bonus	84		84	2020-2021	51,836	5	15	4	12	12,959.00	4,319.67	15	51,836	1,708,440	DV Bonus
VFCCH	Planning		CoC Planning Grant	N/A		N/A	2020-2021	58,869							N/A	58,869		
	scored outside of available funding																	
NHC	RRH Bonus 2019		New thru Bonus	90		90	2020-2021	139,880	10	15	10	15	13,988.00	9,325.33	16	139,880		
HUM	Joint TH-PH-RRH Fam w Children		New thru Reallocation	84		84	2020-2021	110,000	15	50	12	50	9,166.67	2,200.00	17	110,000		
SA	RRH DV First		New thru DV Bonus	76.5		76.5	2020-2021	108,896	10	50	10	18	10,889.60	6,049.78	18	108,896		

1,362,212	Total ARD
1,280,479	Tier 1 Cut Off
81,733	Tier 2